
SPARKLING
Moscato d’Asti, Vietti - Piedmont, Italy, 2020
Prosecco, Mionetto - Trentino, Italy, NV
Cremant d’Alsace Rosé Brut, Pierre Sparr - Alsace, France, NV
Paul Goerg Brut - Champagne, France, NV

WHITES
Chardonnay, R Collection by Raymond - Napa, California, 2019
Sauvignon Blanc, Oyster Bay - Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020
Riesling, Von Hövel - Saar, Germany, 2018
Pinot Grigio, Scarpetta - Friuli, Italy, 2019
Albariño, La Caña - Rías Baixas, Spain, 2020
Chardonnay, Macon-Lugny, Cave De Lugny - Burgundy, France, 2016
Chardonnay, Sonoma Cutrer - Russian River Valley, California, 2018
Chardonnay, Frank Family - Napa, California, 2018
Sauvignon Blanc, Patient Cottat Anciennes Vignes - Sancerre, France, 2019
Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita - Alto Adige, Italy, 2020

ROSÉ
Muga - Rioja, Spain, 2019
Whispering Angel - Provence, France, 2020

REDS
Merlot, Gen 5 - Lodi, California, 2016
Tempranillo, Baron De Ley - Rioja, Spain, 2018
Malbec, Zolo - Mendoza, Argentina, 2019
Côtes du Rhône - Domaine St Gayan, France, 2016
Sangiovese, Carpineto - Chianti Classico, Italy, 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sebastiani - Sonoma, California, 2018
Pinot Noir, Pike Road - Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon, RouteStock - Napa, California, 2017
Pinot Noir, La Crema - Sonoma Coast, California, 2018
Super Tuscan, Tenuta Sette Cieli ‘Yantra’ - Tuscany, Italy, 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon, Ferrari-Carano - Alexander Valley, California, 2017
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WINES BY THE GLASS



HALF BOTTLES

WHITES/CHAMPAGNE
Chardonnay, Domaine Laroche - Chablis, France, 2018
Chardonnay, Grgich Hills - Napa, California, 2018
Champagne, Bollinger Brut Special Cuvee - France, NV
Champagne, Ruinart ‘Rosé’ - France, NV

REDS
Tempranillo, Muga - Rioja, Spain, 2016
Pinot Noir, Bergström - Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2018
Sangiovese, Caparzo ‘Brunello di Montalcino’ - Tuscany, Italy, 2015
Merlot, Duckhorn - Napa, California, 2016
Cabernet Sauvignon, Frank Family - Napa, California, 2018

SPARKLING WINES

Moscato d’Asti, Vietti - Piedmont, Italy, 2020
Prosecco, Mionetto - Trentino, Italy, NV
Cremant d’Alsace Rosé Brut, Pierre Sparr - Alsace, France, NV
Roederer Estate Brut - Anderson Valley, California, NV
Champagne, Veuve Clicqout ‘Yellow Label’ - France, NV
Champagne, Moët & Chandon Rosé - France, 2013
Champagne, Dom Perignon - France, 2010
Champagne, Krug Grand Cuvee - France, NV

WHITES

Riesling, Firestone - Central Coast, California, 2019
Sauvignon Blanc, Oyster Bay - Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020
Chardonnay, R Collection by Raymond - Napa, California, 2019
Riesling, Von Hövel - Saar, Germany, 2018
Pinot Grigio, Scarpetta - Friuli, Italy, 2019
Albariño, La Caña - Rías Baixas, Spain, 2020
Riesling, Dr Konstantin Frank - Finger Lakes, New York, 2019
Sauvignon Blanc, St. Supéry - Napa, California, 2019
Chardonnay, Macon-Lugny, Cave De Lugny - Burgundy, France, 2016
Chardonnay, Sonoma Cutrer - Russian River Valley, California, 2018
Chardonnay, Frank Family - Napa, California, 2018
Sancerre, Patient Cottat Anciennes Vignes - France, 2019
Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita - Alto Adige, Italy, 2020
Chardonnay, Domaine Laroche ‘Saint Martin’ - Chablis, France, 2018
Chardonnay, Jordan - Russian River, California, 2018
Chardonnay, Cakebread - Napa, California, 2019
Chardonnay, DuMOL ‘Wester Reach’ - Russian River, California, 2018
Burgundy, Joseph Drouhin, Puligny-Montrachet- France, 2018
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ROSÉ
Summer Water - Central Coast, California, 2020
Muga - Rioja, Spain, 2019
Whispering Angel - Provence, France, 2020
Domaines Ott Cotes de Provence ‘By.Ott’ - Provence, France, 2020

AMERICAN REDS

PINOT NOIR
DeLoach - Russian River Valley, California, 2019
Pike Road - Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2019
La Crema - Sonoma, California, 2018
Melville - Santa Barbara, California, 2018
Big Table Farm - Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2019
Flowers - Sonoma Coast, California, 2018
Balade by Belle Glos - Santa Barbara, California, 2019
DuMOL - Russian River Valley, California, 2018

MERLOT
Gen 5 - Lodi, California, 2016
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellar - Napa, California, 2017

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sebastiani - Sonoma, California, 2018
RouteStock - Napa, California, 2017
Ferrari-Carano - Alexander Valley, California, 2017
Hedges - Columbia Valley, Washington, 2018
Darioush ‘Caravan’ - Napa, California, 2018
Turnbull - Napa, California, 2018
Chappellet Mount Cuvee Proprietor’s Blend, Pritchard Hill - Napa, California, 2018
Cakebread - Napa, California, 2018
Lewis Cellars - Napa, California, 2018
Melka CJ - Napa, California, 2017
Chimney Rock, Stags Leap - Napa, California, 2018
Caymus - Napa, California, 2019 
Far Niente - Napa, California, 2018
Harlan ‘The Mascot’ - Napa, California, 2015 
Silver Oak - Napa, California, 2016
La Jota, Howell Mountain - Napa, California, 2016
Heitz ‘Martha’s Vineyard’ - Napa, California, 2014
Joseph Phelps ‘Insignia’ - Napa, California, 2017
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Vintages subject to change



SYRAH, GRENACHE, ZINFANDEL, and BLENDS
Syrah/Grenache/Petite Sirah, Viña Robles ‘Arborist’ - Paso Robles, California, 2019
Rhône Blend, Tablas Creek ‘Patelin’ - Paso Robles, California, 2015
Zinfandel, Frank Family - Napa, California, 2018
Syrah, Melville Estate - Santa Rita Hills, California, 2017
Zinfandel Blend, Crane Assembly ‘Disciples’ - Napa, California, 2018

ITALIAN REDS
Sangiovese, Carpineto - Chianti Classico, 2019
Barbera, Scarpetta - Piedmont, 2018
Nebbiolo, Travaglini - Piedmont, 2018
Super Tuscan, Tenuta Sette Cieli ‘Yantra’ - Tuscany, 2018
Etna Rosso, Alta Mora - Sicily, 2017
Nebbiolo, Marchesi di Barolo - Barbaresco, Piedmont, 2016
Brunello di Montalcino, Val di Suga - Tuscany, 2015
Nebbiolo, Elvio Cogno ‘Ravera’ - Barolo, Piedmont, 2015
Amarone di Valpolicella, Bertani - Veneto, 2009
Super Tuscan, Tignanelllo, Marchesi Antinori - Tuscany, 2018

FRENCH REDS
Côtes du Rhône, Domaine St Gayan - Rhône Valley, 2016
Gamay, Domaine Ruet - Morgon, Beaujolais, 2018
Pinot Noir, Camille Giroud ‘Bourgogne Rouge’ - Burgundy, 2018
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Lucien Barrot- Rhône Valley, 2016
Cabernet Franc, Clau de Nell - Anjou, Loire, 2016
Bordeaux Blend, Château Lassegue - Saint-Émilion, 2011

SPANISH REDS
Tempranillo, Baron de Ley - Rioja, 2018
Cabernet/Syrah/Tempranillo, Abadia Reuerta ‘Seleccion Especial’ - Castilla y Leon, 2016
Tempranillo, Sierra Cantabria ‘Gran Reserva’- Rioja, 2010

SOUTH AMERICAN, SOUTH AFRICAN, and AUSTRALIAN REDS
Malbec, Zolo - Mendoza, Argentina, 2019
Malbec, Felino - Mendoza, Argentina, 2019
Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro, Dandelion ‘Menagerie’ - Barossa, Australia, 2019
Cabernet/Shiraz, Ernie Els-Stellenbosch - South Africa, 2016
Cabernet/Carmenere, VIK ‘Milla Cala’ - Chile, 2019
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Vintages subject to change


